
Chenies Manor Plant Fair 2024



In the Parterre

A Blackbird Sang

Anthony Steuart

Artie flora

Basmas Plant Centre

Bean Place Nursery

Berks Wildlife Trust

Brick Oak Farm Herbs

Brickhill Perennials

Bulls Green Nursery

C & M Hostas

CDS Plnts

Chalfont Beekeeprs Society

Charleshurst Farm Nursery

Coalbrook

D K Plants

Daisy Roots

Dan Cooper Garden

Debbie Oastler

Distinctive Garden

Dolton Designs

Dutch Garden Bulbs

Dysons Nurseries

Edulis

Eleplants Nursery

Flower Days

Garden Bargains

Garden Treasures Southern Ltd

Hedgehog Plants

Holmsdale Wood

Home Farm Plants

John Cullen Gardens

Julia Batten Glass

Kev Colbear Design

Ledburns

Leesa's Alpines

Madrona Nursery

Malcolm Allison Plants

Mike's Hostas

Miles Japenese Maples

Moore & Moore Plants

Nobottle Nurrsery

Oakview Nursery

Organics

admin@thegardenersshowshop.co.ukl

anthonysteuart@aol.com

info@artieflora.co.uk

info@basmasplantcentre.co.uk

info@beanplace.co.uk

amy@thewildlifetrusts.co.uk

brinklow.jackie40@gmail.com

ivan@mears&boyer.com

mnewberry100@gmail.com

mikerushden1@hotmail.com

dcplants10@gmail.com

events@chalfontsbeekeepers.co.uk

info@charleshurstplants.co.uk

richardmarkswift@gmail.com

davidknox@aol..com

anne@daisyroots.com

dan@dancoopergarden.com

debbie.oastler@outlook.com

david@distinctivegarden.co.uk

chantelle.doltondesigns@gmail.com

H.pryer@hotmail.com

info@dysonsalvias.com

edulisnurseery@gmail.com

eleplantsnursery@talk21.com

flowerdays@ymail.com

jackiedunlop5@outlook.com

triston@gardentreasures.co.uk

hedgehog-gardens@hotmail.com

woodturner500@gmail.com

homefarmplants@gmail.com

design@johncullengardens.com

juliabattenglass@yahoo.com

contact@kevcolbear.com

sandra_burgin@hotmail.co.uk

leesasalpines20@gmail.com

madrona@hotmail.co.uk

majallison2000@yahoo.com

mike@hostas.co.uk

miles@milesjapanesemaples.co.uk

contact@moore&mooreplants.co.uk

nobottlenursery500@gmail.com

mick-oakview@hotmail.com

quilraven@aol.com

Parks Perennials

Peter Bird Garden

Pettets Nursery

Potash Nursery Ltd

Priorswood Clematis

Rainbow Eucalyptus

Rapkyns Nursery

Rotherview Nursery

Rusty Creations .co.uk

Special Plants

Standing & Son

The Garlic Farm

The Green End

The Plant Specialist

Three Pools Nursery

Woodland Trust

In the Marquee

Erskistyle Sterling Silver Jewellery

LJC Pottery

Heather Collins

Pinky The Weaver

Freya Brookman

The Brown & The Blue

Lets Be Cats Jewellery

Chorleywood Book Shop

Kelly 3 Acorns

Horatios Garden

Lovely Local Lavender

Notion Jewellery

Shilleto Salvin

Artisan Food Court

Gershon & Sons

Aretusa

Burns Burns

Salsa King

Nunc

Lino Lord

Rythmik Cocktails

Anoop Singh Chocolate

Old Amersham Gin

Two Spoons Tea

RoniB's Kitchen

Sam's Chilli Sauces

parks.perennials@ntlworld.com

petejbird@hotmail.co.uk

pettets.nursery@btconnect.com

potashnursery@btconnect.com

sales@priorswoodclematis.co.uk

rainbow_eucalyptus@outlook.com

rapkynsnursery@hotmail.com

rotherview@btinternet.com

billmoulton-day@hotmail.co.uk

derry@specialplants.net

dave.standing@outlook.com

shows@thegarlicfarm.co.uk

thegreenend@outlook.com

enquire@theplantspecialist.co.uk

info@garden-festivals.co.uk

james@workingforwildlife.org

erin_thwaites@yahoo.co.uk

laurajcollins2022@gmail.com

evv.baz@googlemail.com

gainsboroughlady@hotmail.com

freyabrookman@ntlworld.com

thebrownandtheblue@hotmail.com

letsbecatsjewellery@gmail.com

info@cwbookshop.co.uk

kelly3acorns@gmail.com

tracey@horatiosgarden.org.uk

corinne.waldron@hotmail.co.uk

www.notionjewellery.co.uk

www.gershonandsons.com

www.aretusasicily.com

www.burnsbyburns.co.uk

www.thesalsakinguk.com

www.nuncliving.com

www.linolord.com

www.rythmik.co.uk

www.oldamershamgin.com

www.twospoons.co.uk

www.ronibkitchen.co.uk


